St. John Lutheran School 2022-2023 Calendar

July 2022 January 2023 31 New Year's Eve
SIM[{T|W|Th|{ F| S F|S Church Service 7:15p
2 6|7 1 New Year's Day
3|]4|5|6[7]8]9 4  Independence Day §§§§ 141 3 School Resumes
10]11{12]13]|14|15[16] 29 Summer Program Ends §\§§§ 20{21]| 13 End of 2nd Quarter
17)118]19]20|21|22|23 2728 No School
24125]|26]27]28]29]30 16 MLK, Jr. Day

31 No School
August 2022 February 2023 16 PT Conferences
SIM|T|W|Th|{F]|S 18 First Day of School - K-8 S(M|T|W|Th|F|S Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
1{2(3|4|5]|6 11:30 Dismissal 1{2(3|4]| 17 No School
718(9]10f{11|12]13 22  First Day of School 5|16|7]|8|9]10/11| 20 President's Day
15/16/17]18[19]20 Little Lamb 3 & 5 Day [12]13[14]15[16[17] No School
21|22(23]24(25|26|27| 23 First Day of School 23|24]25| 22 Ash Wednesday
28(29(30(31 Little Lamb 2 Day Lent Services Begin, 3:30-7:15
September 2022 March 2023
SIM[(T|W|Th| F| S SIM[T|W|Th|F| S
11213 112]3|4]| 13 Spring Break Week
[4[5]6]7[8]9]10] 5 LaborDay 56| 7[8]9]10[12 No School
11]12]13|14[15|16[127 No School [12|13]14]15]16]17]|18| 24 End of 3rd Quarter
18]19|20|21(22|23]|24 19]20]21(22 23 25 Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
25|26|27]28]29(30 26(|27|28]29
October 2022 April 2023 6 Maundy Thursday
SIM|T|W|Th|F|S S(M|T|W|Th|{F|S Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
1 6-7 LEA Conference 1 Church 7:15p
213(4]5 §§§§ No School | 2 3 4 %§§ 8| 7 Good Friday
9|10(11}12 21 End of 1st Quarter 9 §§§§ 11112]13|14(15 No School, Church Service 7:15p
16]/17]18|19 ‘ Dismissal 11:30 LLFD & K-8 [16(17[18[19[20]|21|22| 9 Easter
23124(25|26( 27| 28|29 23124(25(26] 27] 28|29 Church Service 6a, 8a, 10:45a
30|31 30 10 Easter Monday
No School
3 P-T Conference May 2023 7 Mother's Day
Dismissal 11:30 LLFD&K-8 [ S |M| T [W|Th| F| S| 23 Lastday-LL2 Day
4  No School 1{2(3|4|5|6| 24 Lastday-LL3 &5 Day
11 Veteran's Day 7|8]9]10|11(12]13] 25 Records Day - No School
23-25 No School 14(15]16(17|18[{19(20| 26 Last Day of School K-8
20{21(22[23] 24|25 23 Church Service, 7:15 |21]22]23]24] 25| 26[27 10:30 Dismissal
27]28 24  Thanksgiving 28129|30(31 29 Memorial Day
30 Advent Services begin
December 2022 3:30& 7:15p June 2023
SIM|T|W|Th|F|S S(M|T|W|Th|F|S
11213 18 Christmas Break Begins 11213 5 Summer Program Begins
24 Christmas Eve 415(6(7]8|9]|10[ 11 Father's Day
Church Service 5p, 7:15p, 10p |11[12]113]14|15|16|17
25 Christmas Day 18|19(20(21(22]23]|24
Church Service 10a |25[26]27]28(29(30




August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

St. John Lutheran School 2022-2023 Calendar

15-17
18
22
23

6-7
21
31

11
23-25
23
30

18
24
25
31

13
16

16
17
20
22

13-17
24

~N

10

23
24
25
26
26

Inservice Days
First of School
First Day of School
First Day of School

Labor Day

LEA Conference
End of 1st Quarter (44 days)
Reformation Day

P-T Conference
Parent-Teacher Holiday
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Church Service
Advent Services begin

Christmas Break Begins
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year's Eve

New Year's Day

School Resumes

End of 2nd Quarter (44 days)
MLK, Jr. Day

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Parent-Teacher Holiday
President's Day

Ash Wednesday

Spring Break
End of 3rd Quarter (42 days)

Maundy Thursday
Good Friday
Easter

Easter Monday

Last day - LL 2 Day

Last day - LL 3 & 5 Day
Records Day

End of 4th Quarter (42 days)
Last Day of School K-8

No School

K-8, 11:30 Dismissal
LL 3 & 5 Day classes
LL 2 Day classes

No School

No School
Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
Chapel Service

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
No School

Assembly in Gym at 10:30
No School

7:15p

Wednesdays, 3:30 & 7:15p

No School

Church Service 3p, 5p, 7:15p, 10p
Church Service 10a

Church Service 7:15p

No School
No School

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
No School

No School

Lent Services Begin, 3:30-7:15

No School
Dismissal 11:30 LLFD & K-8

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8, Church Service 7:15p

No School, Church Service 7:15p
Church Service 6a, 8a, 10:45a
No School

No School

10:30 Dismissal



