St. John Lutheran School 2022-2023 Calendar

July 2022

S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

- 4 Independence Day
- 29 Summer Program Ends

January 2	2023
-----------	------

S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

31 New Year's Eve

Church Service 7:15p

- 1 New Year's Day
- 3 School Resumes
- 13 End of 2nd Quarter

No School

16 MLK, Jr. Day

No School

August 2022

S	Μ	Т	8	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

18 First Day of School - K-8

22 First Day of School

Little Lamb 3 & 5 Day
23 First Day of School

Little Lamb 2 Day

11:30 Dismissal

February	2023
-----------------	------

S	М	T	W	Th	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28						

16 PT Conferences

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8

17 No School

20 President's Day

No School

22 Ash Wednesday

Lent Services Begin, 3:30-7:15

September 2022

•	S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2	3
4	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
1	1	12	13	14	15	16	17
1	8	19	20	21	22	23	24
2	5	26	27	28	29	30	

5 Labor Day

No School

Mar	ch 2	2023
-----	------	------

S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

13 Spring Break Week

No School

24 End of 3rd Quarter

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8

October 2022

S	Μ	Т	W	Th	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

6-7 LEA Conference

No School

21 End of 1st Quarter

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8

April 2023	,
-------------------	---

F							
S	Μ	T	W	Th	F	S	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

6 Maundy Thursday

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8

Church 7:15p

7 Good Friday

No School, Church Service 7:15p

9 Easter

Church Service 6a, 8a, 10:45a

10 Easter Monday

No School

November 2022

S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

3 P-T Conference

Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8

4 No School

11 Veteran's Day23-25 No School

23 Church Service, 7:15

24 Thanksgiving

30 Advent Services begin

May 2023

IVIAY ZUZS						
S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

7 Mother's Day

23 Last day - LL 2 Day

24 Last day - LL 3 & 5 Day

25 Records Day - No School

26 Last Day of School K-8

10:30 Dismissal

29 Memorial Day

December 2022

S	М	Т	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

3:30 & 7:15p

18 Christmas Break Begins

24 Christmas Eve

Church Service 5p, 7:15p, 10p

25 Christmas Day

Church Service 10a

June 2023

	S	М	T	W	Th	F	S
					1	2	3
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
)	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
1	25	26	27	28	29	30	

5 Summer Program Begins

11 Father's Day

St. John Lutheran School 2022-2023 Calendar

August	15-17 18 22 23	Inservice Days First of School First Day of School First Day of School	No School K-8, 11:30 Dismissal LL 3 & 5 Day classes LL 2 Day classes
September	5	Labor Day	No School
October	6-7	LEA Conference	No School
	21	End of 1st Quarter (44 days)	Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
	31	Reformation Day	Chapel Service
November	3 4 11 23-25 23 30	P-T Conference Parent-Teacher Holiday Veteran's Day Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Church Service Advent Services begin	Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8 No School Assembly in Gym at 10:30 No School 7:15p Wednesdays, 3:30 & 7:15p
December	18	Christmas Break Begins	No School
	24	Christmas Eve	Church Service 3p, 5p, 7:15p, 10p
	25	Christmas Day	Church Service 10a
	31	New Year's Eve	Church Service 7:15p
January	1 3 13 16	New Year's Day School Resumes End of 2nd Quarter (44 days) MLK, Jr. Day	No School No School
February	16	Parent-Teacher Conferences	Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
	17	Parent-Teacher Holiday	No School
	20	President's Day	No School
	22	Ash Wednesday	Lent Services Begin, 3:30-7:15
March	13-17	Spring Break	No School
	24	End of 3rd Quarter (42 days)	Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8
April	6	Maundy Thursday	Dismissal 11:30 LL FD & K-8, Church Service 7:15p
	7	Good Friday	No School, Church Service 7:15p
	9	Easter	Church Service 6a, 8a, 10:45a
	10	Easter Monday	No School
May	23 24 25 26 26	Last day - LL 2 Day Last day - LL 3 & 5 Day Records Day End of 4th Quarter (42 days) Last Day of School K-8	No School 10:30 Dismissal